641 OLD HICKORY BLVD, BRENTWOOD, TN,
Us,

Highly sough after open, bright end unit in Fredericksburg.
Convenient to most all shopping-- Nashville or Brentwood-Cool
Springs. Vaulted ceilings in Living Room, Dining Room
and,Kitchen--Den with open view fireplace. No steps out on to
patio. Large master on main level with 2 large closets... spacious
master bath with double vanity- spa tub-seperate shower. Two
[...]

Rooms




Bedroom 3
Den
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 1
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached - Front

17x15

17x12

19x13

17x12

15x11

17x10

15x13

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Refrigerator

GarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System
Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer,
Extra Closets, Gas, High Ceilings, Kitchen Island,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)



